Order details 602021 Page 1 / 3
Panel-Mounted Thermostat EM Series up to 500 °C (602021)
• Liquid expansion
• Self-monitoring
• Safety switch-off
• 1, 2, 3, or 4 single-pole snap-action switches possible
Order details
(1) Basic type
602021 JUMO Panel-mounting thermostat, EM series
(2) Basic type extension
0001 EM-1 temperature controller (TR), 1-pole
0002 EM-2 temperature monitor (TW), 1-pole
0003 EM-3 temperature monitor, fixed settings TW, 1-pole
0004 EM-4 temperature limiter, fixed settings TB, 1-pole
0005 EM-5 temperature limiter, adjustable (TB), 1-pole
0013 EM-13 temperature controller (TR/TW), 2-pole
0014 EM-14 temperature controller (TR/TB), 2-pole
0023 EM-23 temperature monitor (TW/TW), 2-pole
0024 EM-24 temperature monitor (TW/TB), 2-pole
0033 EM-33 temperature monitor (TW/TW), 2-pole
0044 EM-44 temperature limiter (TB/TB), 2-pole
0054 EM-54 temperature limiter (TB/TB), 2-pole
0133 EM-133 temperature controller (TR/TW/TW), 3-pole
0134 EM-134 temperature controller (TR/TW/TB), 3-pole
0233 EM-233 temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW), 3-pole
0333 EM-333 temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW), 3-pole
0444 EM-444 temperature limiter (TB/TB/TB), 3-pole
0544 EM-544 temperature limiter (TB/TB/TB), 3-pole
1333 EMF-1333 temperature controller TR/TW/TW/TW
2333 EM-2333 temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
3333 EM-3333 temperature monitor (TW/TW/TW/TW), 4-pole
(3) Control range 1
000 Fixed limit value
013 -20...+40 °C
021 0 to 50 °C